EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 05-25-2023 at 06:13 am

T & I File: HAN 862 76B_2023-05-25 06-13-36_36838.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 5400 05-24-2023 ASN ID: 44008
Accum Total: 28200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-043 44008 05/18/23 1,200
9277-043 44008 05/18/23 4,200
9277-042 44007 05/18/23 600
9277-041 43988 05/16/23 4,800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 30,000 1,800 1,800
DAILY 30,600 600 600
DAILY 31,200 600 600
DAILY 31,800 600 600
DAILY 32,400 600 600
DAILY 36,000 3,600 3,600
DAILY 40,200 4,200 4,200
DAILY 41,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 42,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 46,800 4,200 4,200

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 24000 05-24-2023 ASN ID: 44008
Accum Total: 640000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-149 44052 05/24/23 16,000
9189-148 44008 05/18/23 24,000
9189-147 43968 05/12/23 16,000
9189-146 43948 05/09/23 16,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 644,000 4,000 4,000
DAILY 668,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 694,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 720,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 744,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 768,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 794,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 816,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 844,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 870,000 26,000 26,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
05-25-2023
05-26-2023
06-02-2023
06-09-2023
06-16-2023
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-07-2023
07-14-2023
07-21-2023

REQD DATE
05-26-2023
06-02-2023
06-09-2023
06-16-2023
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-07-2023
07-14-2023
07-21-2023
07-28-2023

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

05-24-

64000

Location:

8932-131
8932-130
8932-129
8932-129

TOT ORD

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

2023 ASN ID: 44008
HVCC 176B
44052 05/24/23 2,000
44008 05/18/23 2,000
43948 05/09/23 1,000
43948 05/09/23 2,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
3,000 3,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
3,000 3,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 19200
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

Production Parts

S/0: 9201

05-24-2023 ASN ID:
480200
Location: HVCC 176B
9201-148 44052 05/24/23
9201-147 44008 05/18/23
9201-146 43968 05/12/23
9201-146 43968 05/12/23
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
476,600
494,000 13,800
510,200 16,200
526,400 16,200
542,600 16,200
559,400 16,800
574,400 15,000
589,400 15,000
604,400 15,000
620,600 16,200

(only printing the first 10 lines)

44008

17,400
19,200

3,000
21,000

BAL/DUE

13,800
16,200
16,200
16,200
16,800
15,000
15,000
15,000
16,200

REQD DATE

06-02-2023
06-09-2023
06-16-2023
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-07-2023
07-14-2023
07-21-2023
07-28-2023

REQD DATE

06-02-2023
06-09-2023
06-16-2023
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-07-2023
07-14-2023
07-21-2023
07-28-2023

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470 S/O:

Production Parts

9069

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2000 05-01-2023 ASN ID: 43869
Accum Total: 5000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9069-032 43869 04/26/23 2,000

9069-031 43263 02/09/23 1,000

9069-030 43009 01/10/23 1,000

9069-029 42913 12/23/22 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 6,000 1,000 1,000 06-02-2023
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO1 Production Parts

Job: 0050 S/0: 9332
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2400 05-24-2023 ASN ID: 44008
Accum Total: 239200

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9332-054 44052 05/24/23 5,600

9332-053 44008 05/18/23 2,400

9332-052 43988 05/16/23 800

9332-052 43988 05/16/23 12,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 244,000 4,800 4,800 05-25-2023
DAILY 258,400 14,400 14,400 05-26-2023
DAILY 273,600 15,200 15,200 06-02-2023
DAILY 288,800 15,200 15,200 06-09-2023
DAILY 304,000 15,200 15,200 06-16-2023
DAILY 318,400 14,400 14,400 06-23-2023
DAILY 333,600 15,200 15,200 06-30-2023
DAILY 348,800 15,200 15,200 07-07-2023
DAILY 364,800 16,000 16,000 07-14-2023
DAILY 381,600 16,800 16,800 07-21-2023

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2200

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

01-26-

7800

Location:

9368-015
9368-014
9368-013
9368-012

TOT ORD

S/O:

Production Parts

9368

2023 ASN ID: 43082

HVCC 176B

43082 01/20/23 2,200
42977 01/06/23 800
42937 12/29/22 800
42913 12/23/22 200

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,400 2,400
4,800 4,800
4,800 4,800
4,000 4,000
6,400 6,400
4,000 4,000
5,600 5,600
5,600 5,600
3,200 3,200
3,200 3,200

REQD DATE
09-01-2023
09-08-2023
09-15-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
10-06-2023
10-13-2023
10-20-2023
11-03-2023
11-17-2023

Cus Part:

2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 700
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

S/O:

05-01-2023 ASN
7000
Location: HVCC 176B
8795-034 43869 04
8795-033 43692 03
8795-032 43626 03
8795-031 43278 02
TOT ORD RELEASE
7,700 700
8,400 700
9,100 700
9,800 700
10,500 700
11,200 700
11,900 700
12,600 700
13,300 700
14,000 700

Production Parts

8795

ID: 43869

/26/23
/31/23
/24/23
/10/23

700
1,400
700
700

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-21-2023
09-01-2023
09-22-2023
11-10-2023
12-08-2023
12-22-2023
12-29-2023
01-19-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0005

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Production Parts

S/O: 8772

REQD DATE

06-09-2023
06-23-2023
06-30-2023
07-14-2023
07-28-2023
08-04-2023
09-08-2023
09-22-2023
10-06-2023

REQD DATE

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 05-24-2023 ASN ID: 43842
Accum Total: 9600
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8772-111 44052 05/24/23 800
8772-110 43842 04/21/23 800
8772-109 43626 03/24/23 800
8772-108 43577 03/17/23 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DATILY 9,600
DAILY 10,400 800 800
DAILY 11,200 800 800
DAILY 12,000 800 800
DAILY 12,800 800 800
DAILY 13,600 800 800
DAILY 14,400 800 800
DAILY 15,200 800 800
DAILY 16,000 800 800
DAILY 16,800 800 800
Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production
Job: 0116 S/O: 8657
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1500 03-21-2023 ASN ID: 43507
Accum Total: 3000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8657-108 43507 03/10/23 1,500
8657-107 43331 02/17/23 1,500
8657-106 42937 12/29/22 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 4,500 1,500 1,500

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Job: 0006

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

04-19-

10000

Location:

8876-073
8876-072
8876-071
8876-071

TOT ORD

Production Parts

S/O: 8876

2023 ASN ID: 43784
HVCC 176B
43784 04/14/23 1,000
43626 03/24/23 1,000
43577 03/17/23 1,000
43577 03/17/23 3,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

REQD DATE
06-09-2023
06-30-2023
07-14-2023
07-28-2023
08-25-2023
09-15-2023
10-06-2023

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV DATE



